Gulfstat  Tournament Results: Alvernia Fall Invite
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Alvernia Fall Invite

L edgeRock G.C. M ohnton

PA

Tournament Dates; 10/09 - 10/09, 2018

Par: 72
Yardage: 6735 Both

Penn State Berks
Millersville Univ
Lebanon Valley Cal.
Eastern University
Alvernia University
Albright College
New Jersey City Univ
Cairn University
Bryn Athyn College

304
308
324
344
351
373
403
444

+16
+20
+36
+56
+63
+85
+115
+156

Matthew Spak Millrsvill
Andrew Cornish PennStBrks
Will Gekas PennStBrks
David Herbst LVC

Dan Fieger PennStBrks
Nicky Marrollo Eastern
Andrew Capodanno LVC

Corey Betham Millrsvill
Thomas Moran LVC

Ron Y anoski Millrsvill
Jonathon Rush Millrsvill
Luke Fagely Alvernia
Matthew Keim Millrsvill
Matt Kreider PennStBrks
Cam Clark Eastern
Grant Leonard LVC

John Devic Millrsvill
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75
75
77
77
77
78
79
79
79
80
81
81
81

-2
-1
E
+1
+3
+3
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9



Gulfstat  Tournament Results: Alvernia Fall Invite

8 Jacob Siegfried PennStBrks
19 lan Masenheimer Eastern 83 +11
T 20 Brady Erb Millrsvill 84 +12
T 20 Joe Polidoro Alvernia 84 +12
T 22 Kyle Millard Alvernia 85 +13
T 22 Sean Moran Eastern 85 +13
24 Bobby Williams NJCU 86 +14
25 Vinny Marfis Albright 87 +15
T 26 Daniel Gaul NJCU 88 +16
T 26 Mike Waugh Albright 88 +16
T 26 Nick Hand Albright 88 +16
T 26 Pat Lord Albright 88 +16
T 26 Ryan Borrmann Cairn 88 +16
31 Stephen Berger Cairn 92 +20
32 Trent Golden LVC 94 +22
T 33 Joe Bode Alvernia 96 +24
T 33 Tyler White NJCU 96 +24
35 Nate Borrmann Cairn 97 +25
36 Max Moore Eastern 99 +27
37 Tim Browne Bryn Athyn 101 +29
38 Justin Davis NJCU 103 +31
39 Jeremy Lennon NJCU 105 +33
40 Cody Smith Bryn Athyn 106 +34
41 Andrew Simmons Alvernia 110 +38
42 Alec Grollman Bryn Athyn 118 +46
43 Tanner Schroader Bryn Athyn 119 +47
44 Matt Jones Cairn 126 +54
45 |saac Anderson Bryn Athyn 134 +62
46 Phil Nathan Carn 136 +64

Round: 1
Average Score: 349.89
Rounds Below Par: 0
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Round: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 9
Average Score: 90.28
Rounds Below Par: 2
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 43
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